
28 6 in. Concrete 
75 G in. “
25 8 in. Macadam

6 in. Concrete

4.3U: 87,096! 
" . 3,050;

0.35! 4^928

0.17|

4.82j 95.074

2.73 6 in. Concrete 
1.84 5 in.
1.30 ............................
0.40 Gin.
1.28 G in.
2.50 5 in.
1.78 5 in.

658,975 6.14 90,108; $1.60
85.466J 0.80 11,397! 1.70

35,730! 0.11 
4.593 0.05
2,728 0.07
1,541............

6 in. Concrete 
6 in. “

2,3041 3.15
414 2.80

1,064 1.15

5 in. 
5 in.

4.67 6 in.

5 in. Concrete 
5 in. “

1910 1.00
1914 0.12

1.12

1915 0.90

1913 1.75
1911 0.25

2.00

1906 0.33

47.87 789,033' 7.17 105,287

4.00 51,111 0.51 8,973

2.17 48,680
0.28 6,098

2.55 ;6 in. Concrete 
3.00 |5 in.

2.45 54,778

2.21 40,740
6,950

47,690

2.00 5 in. Concrete! 
5 in. “0.40 2.75

2.61

0.60 |..............................

1.28 ..............................
1.32 5 in. Concrete 
2.28 5 in.
'2.17 [5 in.

0.10 1,338

10.23 106,367
67,751
39,135
14,230

0.12 1,814
4.73
2.77 0.23 2,731 ••
0.48

,118.21 227.483 4,5450.35

0.57 13,460
0.26 4,100

0.83 17,560

13,460
4,100

0.57 5 in. Concrete
0.26

17,560 .0.83

25,813
2,600

28,413

17,523 0.90 . 17,523

30,914
7,463

38,377

9,830

21,741
14,443
11,663

0.70 10,813

860

48,707 10,8130.70

26,375 0.51 8,973
15,203 ...............................
9,533 ...............................

.Tar Filled MacadamiBusiness 
Rocmac .......................Residential

Picton

Total

Business and 
Residential ..

Tar Filled MacadamDunnville

Business and 
Residential .. 

Business ..........
ConcreteAylmer

Brick
Total

BusinessAsphalt BlockSeaforth

Business . 
Residential 
Residential 
Business ..

. Sheet Asphalt ........
Tar Filled Macadam

. Rocmac .....................
, Granite Block...........

Brockville

Total 2.48

64 inches
3
4

4 inches1.00
1.00 4

2i inches 
4

4 inches

7 inches
5

......... 4
2

4 inches
7

$0.65 31 inches
0.65 3

0.57 4
0.59 4

6
4

1.00 3 inches
1.00 4

71

3 inches
2
7
3
3
4
2

1913
1912
1911

1912
1914

1914
1910

1912

1908
1892
1904
1904

1915
1915

1894
1912

1909
1905
1914
1913

Business .. 
Residential 
Business ..

Concrete .........
Bitulithic ... 
Asphalt Block

Oshawa*

Total

Business and 
Residential ... 

Residential ....
BrickWelland

Wood Block
Total

Business .............
Semi-Business ..Asphaltic Concrete . 

Asphalt Block ........
Lindsay

Total

Tar Filled MacadamCornwall

Business ........
Business ..........
Residential . . . 
Business ..........

Concrete ...................
Cedar Block .............
Asphalt Block ........
Bitulithic ................. •

Walkervillef ....

Total

Business . 
Residentialilngersoll** Brick -. 

Concrete
Total

Business and 
Residential ...

.Residential ........
Business and 

Residential ...
Business .............
Residential .........
Business .............

Total .............

Sheet Asphalt .........

Asphaltic Concrete . 
Wood Block ............

Hamilton

Brick .............
Concrete .... 
Granite Block

Asphaltic Concrete

Brick .................. - • •
Bitulithic ------------
Concrete ............—
Asphalt Block -----

London

«/

Bitulithic.....................

Westrumite .............
Concrete ...................
f Tar Macadam..........
t Asphaltic Concrete.,
Asphalt Block ........
Warrenite .............

Brantford

4 in. Macadam .. 
4 in. “

3 inches$0.90
31.00

5 in. Concrete $0.95 2 inches 0.35

7 inches1.49-
5 in. Concrete 42.29

4 inches5 in. Concrete2.55

3 inches$2.10 [5 in. Concrete
............6 in. Macadam
............6 in.

$0.60$0.61 3
4
66 in. Concrete3.40

yds. track allowance paved ; 3.840 asphalt block, 5,410 brick, 5,400 concrete. t In 1915, 4,050 sq. yds. concrete used for lanes.
•There are 14,65° 5IP 

••Brick cost includes foundation.

Business and 
Residential ... 190 

Residential 
Residential 
Residential 
Residential 
Bridge Floor . . 1912
Business

1901
1910
1913
1913

1909

6.83 108,232Total

Total 16.91 268,004

Business and 
Residential ... ^902

Business ............. J9Q4
Residential ......... ^yy^
Residential ........  1912

1903

12.39 196,632
26,631
24,427
14,984
5,330

1.68
1.48
1.06Business 0.30

29

35

25

33

55

20

50

IB
Hi

10

>4

10

0

0
6

0

ck

1

Foundation. Surface.

1.33
1.70

1.62

1.00

1.55
2.00

1.25

1.96

2.09
1.50

Name of City 
,or Town.

Class of Street.Class of Paving.ns
3
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